Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

Eindstand Marathon 2024
As-Duif 2 beste resultaten tellen
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Duifkampioenschap
2 v.d. 6 vluchten tellen

Naam

Coen Brugman
K. de Vreeze
Coen Brugman
Coen Brugman
B. Homma
Gerrit de Boer
K. de Vreeze
Henri Pander
A. Homma

Coen Brugman
Coen Brugman
Gerrit de Boer
G. Baarda
Gerrit de Boer
J.F. Smit
Coen Brugman
Coen Brugman
B. Homma

C. de Boer
Gerrit de Boer
Coen Brugman
S. Eekma

Coen Brugman
Erik Houter
Cor Pander

B. Homma

A. Homma

Coen Brugman
S. Eekma

Coen Brugman
Cor Pander
Henri Pander
Edwin Reekers
A. Homma

A. Dijkstra
Coen Brugman
Coen Brugman
Coen Brugman
G. Baarda

B. Homma

A. Homma

K. de Vreeze
Cor Pander

G. Baarda

Cor Pander
Edwin Reekers
A. Homma

K. de Vreeze
Coen Brugman

Ringnr

3-9575570
1-1471621
2-4236676
3-4243692
3-9546876
1-4223531
0-1046250
8-4300033
2-8036143
1-4226342
3-9632715
9-4202741
1-4228492
1-4223540
1-1467992
2-4236695
0-1132574
3-9546868
2-8040608
1-1471308
3-4243666
0-1046035
1-4226379
2-8037461
2-8035259
3-9546821
2-8036142
1-4226385
2-8040476
3-4243696
2-4232700
2-8035943
0-1038572
2-8036122
2-8053404
2-8032341
0-4212365
0-4212363
1-4221718
3-9546892
1-1466668
9-1206708
0-1038578
2-4232009
3-4240517
2-8032940
9-1201696
0-1046277
3-4243681
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BALK

Punten

1993.
1973.
1970.
1965.
1955.
1948.
1928.
1926.
1913.
1885.
1880.
1873.
1866.
1854.
1846.
1846.
1838.
1833.
1807.
1803.
1801.
1800.
1796.
1795.
1792.
1775.
1773.
1770.
1762.
1760.
1759.
1755.
1755.
1754.
1749.
1749.
1746.
1744.
1744.
1737.
1716.
1702.
1693.
1687.
1684.
1669.
1666.
1660.
1658.
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50 Cor Pander 0-4217690 V 2 1642.8



